

# SHREE VIJAY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L45202PB1984PLC018009

Email ID: [svilt1984@gmail.com](mailto:svilt1984@gmail.com) | Website: [www.shreevijayg.co.in](http://www.shreevijayg.co.in)

Registered Office Address: 57-58, Pushp Vihar Agar Nagar Enclave Ludhiana-141012

## The Head-Listing Compliance

### Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited

205(A), 2nd floor,

Piramal Agastya Corporate Park,

Kamani Junction, LBS Road,

Kurla (West), Mumbai – 400070

**Symbol: SHREEVIJAY**

### **Sub: Intimation under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 Newspaper Publication**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to the Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, enclosed please find herewith copies of the Newspaper Advertisement of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 as was approved in the Board meeting held on Thursday, 9<sup>th</sup> November 2023 commenced at 2.30 PM and concluded at 4.00 PM published in “Financial Express” (English) and in “Desh Sewak” (Punjabi).

Request you to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

**For Shree Vijay Industries Limited**

**Sakshi**

**Whole Time Director**

**DIN: 03514700**

Place: Ludhiana

Date: 11.11.2023



JANA SMALL FINANCE BANK (A scheduled commercial bank)		Registered Office: The Fairway, Ground & First Floor, Survey No.10/1, 11/2 & 12/2B, Off Domlur, Koramangla Inner Ring Road, Next to EGL Business Park, Challaghatta, Bangalore-560071.			
Regional Branch Office: 16/12, 2nd Floor, W.E.A, Arya Samaj Road, Karol Bagh, Delhi-110005.					
<b>DEMAND NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT, 2002.</b>					
Whereas you the below mentioned Borrower/s, Co-Borrower/s, Guarantor/s and Mortgagee/s have availed loans from Jana Small Finance Bank Limited, by mortgaging your immovable properties. Consequently default committed by you all, your loan account has been classified as <b>Non performing Asset</b> , whereas <b>Jana Small Finance Bank Limited</b> being a secured creditor under the Act, and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13(2) of the said Act read with rule 2 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued <b>Demand notice</b> calling upon the Borrower/s/ Co-Borrower/s/ Guarantor/s/ Mortgagee/s as mentioned in column No.2 to repay the amount mentioned in the notices with future interest thereon within <b>60 days</b> from the date of notice, but the notices could not be served on some of them for various reasons.					
Sr. No.	Name of Co-Borrower/ Guarantor/ Mortgagee	Loan Account No. & Loan Amount	Details of the Security to be enforced	Date of NPA & Demand Notice date	Amount Due in Rs. / as on
1	1) Mr. Ashok (Applicant), 2) Mrs. Somvati Devi (Co-Applicant)	Loan Account No. 30809630000160 Loan Amount: Rs.9,00,000/-	<b>Details of Secured Assets: Hypothecated Moveable Assets: Property Details:</b> Property bearing 1 Kitta Plot No.1, Area Measuring 500 Sq.yards, Khasra No.1443, Situated at Village Pavi Saddakpur, Pargana Loni, District & Tehsil Ghaziabad. Owned by <b>Mr. Ashok Kumar Bansal, S/o. Deshraj Bansal. Bounded as: East: Seller Plot, West: Seller Plot, North: Seller Plot, South: Aam Rasta 20 Ft.</b>	Date of NPA: 01.11.2023 Demand Notice Date: 09.11.2023	Rs.9,42,711/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Seven Hundred and Eleven) as of 08.11.2023
Notice is therefore given to the Borrower/ Co-Borrower/ Guarantor & Mortgagee as mentioned in Column No.2, calling upon them to make payment of the aggregate amount as shown in column No.6, against all the respective Borrower/ Co-Borrower within <b>60 days</b> of Publication of this notice as the said amount is found payable in relation to the respective loan account as on the date shown in Column No.6. It is made clear that if the aggregate amount together with future interest and other amounts which may become payable till the date of payment, is not paid, <b>Jana Small Finance Bank Limited</b> shall be constrained to take appropriate action for enforcement of security interest upon properties as described in Column No.4. Please note that this publication is made without prejudice to such rights and remedies as are available to <b>Jana Small Finance Bank Limited</b> against the Borrower/s/ Co-Borrower/s/ Guarantor/s/ Mortgagee/s of the said financials under the law, you are further requested to note that as per section 13(13) of the said act, you are restrained/prohibited from disposing of or dealing with the above security or transferring by way of sale, lease or otherwise of the secured asset without prior consent of Secured Creditor.					
Date: 11/11/2023, Place: Delhi NCR Sd/- Authorised Officer, For Jana Small Finance Bank Limited					

INDIA LEASE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED CIN : L74899DL1984PLC019218 GSTIN : 07AAAC0149R1ZB REGD. OFFICE : MGF House, 4/17-B, ASAF ALI ROAD, NEW DELHI-110002 PH. : 41520070 FAX : 41503479, Website: www.indialease.com, E-mail: info@indialease.com						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs except EPS)						
S No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Six months ended		Year to date figures for the financial year ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	14.89	14.48	27.79	28.60	57.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	0.55	1.63	(5.73)	(1.06)	(8.48)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after exceptional items and before tax)	0.55	1.63	(5.73)	(1.06)	(8.48)
4	Net Profit / loss for the period after tax	0.55	1.63	(5.73)	(1.06)	(8.48)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.55	1.63	(5.73)	(1.06)	49.82
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1470.02	1470.02	1470.02	1470.02	1470.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous financial year	-	-	-	-	(352.74)
8	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)					
	Basic	0.00	0.01	(0.04)	(0.01)	(0.06)
	Diluted	0.00	0.01	(0.04)	(0.01)	(0.06)

**NOTE:**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone unaudited quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and also at the Company's website [www.indialease.com](http://www.indialease.com).  
By order of the Board of Directors  
For India Lease Development Limited  
Rajiv Gupta  
Chairman  
DIN : 00022964

Place : New Delhi  
Date : November 10, 2023

Bank of Baroda		Zonal Stressed Asset Recovery Branch : Meher Chamber, Ground floor, Dr. Sunderlal Behl Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400001. • Phone: 022-43683807, 43683808. • Email: armbom@bankofbaroda.co.in	
Sale Notice For Sale Of Immovable Properties "APPENDIX-IV-A [See proviso to Rule 8 (6)]"			
Sr./ Lot No.	Name & Address of Borrower/s Guarantor/s	Description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any	Total Dues
1	M/s TDT Copper Ltd (Borrower) a) 512 - 512A Tolstoy House Tolstoy Marg Janpath Connaught Palace New Delhi 110001 b) Plot No 179 - 186 Growth Centre HSIDC Industrial Complex Bawal NH-8 (Delhi Jaipur Highway) in the state of Haryana bounded as follows:- On or towards the North by - Metso Company Ltd. On or towards the South by - Space Edge Company Ltd. On or towards the East by - Posco India On or towards the West by - Service Lane and Delhi Jaipur Highway Together with all the buildings and structures thereon and all plant and machinery attached to the Earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to the Earth. Encumbrance known to bank: Nil	All those pieces and parcel of the industrial land bearing no 179 - 186, admeasuring approx. 48260.80 Sq Mtrs. Growth centre, Bawal, Dist Rewari on NH-8 (Delhi Jaipur Highway) in the state of Haryana bounded as follows:- On or towards the North by - Metso Company Ltd. On or towards the South by - Space Edge Company Ltd. On or towards the East by - Posco India On or towards the West by - Service Lane and Delhi Jaipur Highway Together with all the buildings and structures thereon and all plant and machinery attached to the Earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to the Earth. Encumbrance known to bank: Nil	Total Consortium dues Rs. 3385479380.57/- As on 31.10.2023 plus further interest/best thereon,
	Mr. Lakshman Das Ladha (Director / Guarantor) S/o Late Bhagwan Das Ladha 132, Ras Bihari Avenue, Kolkata 700201 Mr. Mr. Avinash Ladha (Director / Guarantor) S/o Lakshman Das Ladha 102, Vaitarna Apartments Sir Puchkanwala Road Worli Mumbai 400025 M/s Sivog Marketing Private Limited (Corporate Guarantor) 2, Meer Bohari Ghat Street, Kolkata 700007 And 204, Eastern Building, 19 R N Mukherjee Road, Kolkata 700001 West Bengal		1. 16.12.2023 2. 1300 Hrs to 1500 Hrs 3. 14.12.2023 and 17.00 Hrs
			1) Rs. 6091.00 lakh 2) Rs. 610.00 lakh 3) Rs. 100.00 lakh
			1. EMD deposit Account No. 2. JFSC Code 3. Bank of Baroda Branch
			1. Physical 2. 01.12.2023 3. 11.00 Am to 01.00 Pm

For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer/visit to the website link <https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm> and <https://bob.auctiontiger.net/EPROC/> prospective bidders may contact the Authorised officer on Tel No.022-43683805 Mobile No. 8807426142

Date: 10.11.2023  
Place: Mumbai  
Sd/-  
Authorised Officer

SPS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Registered Office : Plot No. 15/1, Ground Floor, Main Mathura Road, Faridabad, Haryana, 121003 CIN: L74140HR1993PLC031900 E-mail ID : info@spintl.co.in, Contact No.: 0129-7117719						
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
<b>I. Revenue from Operations</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-
Interest Income	1.40	1.36	-	2.76	-	1.78
<b>Total Revenue from Operations</b>	<b>1.40</b>	<b>1.36</b>	-	<b>2.76</b>	-	<b>1.78</b>
Other Income	-	-	-	-	0.19	12.06
<b>Total Income</b>	<b>1.40</b>	<b>1.36</b>	-	<b>2.76</b>	<b>0.19</b>	<b>13.85</b>
<b>II. Expenses</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-
(i) Cost of material consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Purchases of Stock in Trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
(iii) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
(iv) Employee Benefits Expenses	0.43	0.43	0.32	0.86	0.62	1.49
(v) Finance Cost	-	-	-	-	-	-
(vi) Depreciation and Amortisation Expense	0.11	0.11	-	0.21	0.03	0.24
(vii) Other Expenses	7.97	9.37	7.82	17.34	10.58	23.72
<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>8.51</b>	<b>9.91</b>	<b>8.14</b>	<b>18.42</b>	<b>11.23</b>	<b>25.44</b>
<b>III. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax (I-II)</b>	<b>(7.11)</b>	<b>(8.55)</b>	<b>(8.14)</b>	<b>(15.66)</b>	<b>(11.01)</b>	<b>(11.60)</b>
<b>IV. Exceptional items</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>
<b>V. Profit/(Loss) before Tax (III+IV)</b>	<b>(7.11)</b>	<b>(8.55)</b>	<b>(8.14)</b>	<b>(15.66)</b>	<b>(11.01)</b>	<b>(11.60)</b>
<b>VI. Tax Expense:</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-
(i) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Deferred Tax(Net)	-	-	-	-	-	-
(iii) Provision for taxation	-	-	-	-	-	0
<b>VII. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (V-VI)</b>	<b>(7.11)</b>	<b>(8.55)</b>	<b>(8.14)</b>	<b>(15.66)</b>	<b>(11.01)</b>	<b>(11.60)</b>
<b>VIII. Other Comprehensive Income</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-
A. Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
(i) Reimbursement Gain/(Loss) of the Defined Benefit Plan	-	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Net Gain on equity instrument designated at FVOCI for the year	-	-	-	-	-	-
(iii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
B. Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total other Comprehensive income (A+B)</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>IX. Total Comprehensive income (VII+VIII)</b>	<b>(7.11)</b>	<b>(8.55)</b>	<b>(8.14)</b>	<b>(15.66)</b>	<b>(11.01)</b>	<b>(11.60)</b>
<b>X. Paid-up Equity Share Capital Equity Shares off(Face Value Rs. 10/-)</b>	<b>423.79</b>	<b>423.79</b>	<b>423.79</b>	<b>423.79</b>	<b>423.79</b>	<b>423.79</b>
<b>XI. Reserves as at 31st March</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>XII. Earnings Per Share (EPS) on Face Value Rs. 10/-</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a) Basic	(0.17)	(0.20)	(0.19)	(0.37)	(0.26)	(0.27)
(b) Diluted	(0.17)	(0.20)	(0.19)	(0.37)	(0.26)	(0.27)

**Notes:**  
1- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 10th November, 2023.  
2- The Statutory Auditor of the Company have provided the limited review report for the same.  
3- The above is an extract of Detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.spintl.co.in](http://www.spintl.co.in)

For SPS International Limited  
Rahul Jain  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00442109  
Date : 10th November, 2023.  
Place : Faridabad

MONEYBOXX MONEYBOXX FINANCE LIMITED (FORMERLY DHANUKA COMMERCIAL LIMITED) CIN: L30007DL1994PLC260191 Registered Office: 523-A, Somdutt Chamber-II, 9, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066 Phone No.: 011-45657452, Email Id: info@moneyboxxfinance.com, www.moneyboxxfinance.com							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 Rs. In Lakh							
Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	2,850.60	2,352.36	1,015.44	5,202.96	1,863.06	5,044.03
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	167.10	177.42	(442.52)	344.52	(650.32)	(994.21)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	167.10	177.42	(442.52)	344.52	(650.32)	(994.21)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	136.75	163.80	(292.39)	300.55	(452.20)	(680.37)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	136.75	163.80	(292.39)	300.55	(452.20)	(669.28)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (net)	2,559.43	2,499.43	2,340.53	2,559.43	2,340.53	2,492.14
7	Other Equity	5,931.54	5,320.08	3,009.27	5,931.54	3,009.27	5,147.68
8	Earning Per Share (Face value Rs. 10/-)						
	(a) Basic	0.55	0.66	(1.31)	1.20	(2.03)	(2.94)
	(b) Diluted	0.53	0.64	(1.29)	1.17	(2.01)	(2.94)

**Notes to the standalone financial results:**  
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Moneyboxx Finance Limited ([www.moneyboxxfinance.com](http://www.moneyboxxfinance.com)).  
2 The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 10, 2023. The Auditors have reviewed our financial results, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of  
MONEYBOXX FINANCE LIMITED  
Sd/-  
(Deepak Aggarwal)  
Whole-time Director  
DIN: 03140334  
Date: 10/11/2022  
Place: Gurugram

ADHBHUT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED CIN: L51503DL1985PLC020195 Regd. Off.: DSC 260 South Court, DLF Saket, New Delhi 110017 Email : adhbhut.ind@rediffmail.com   Website : www.adhbhutinfra.in   Tel.: +91-7048959386							
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2023 (Amount in Lacs)							
Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
		30-09-2023 (Un-audited)	30-06-2023 (Un-audited)	30-09-2022 (Un-audited)	30-09-2023 (Un-audited)	30-09-2022 (Un-audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	59.94	133.04	39.41	192.98	131.32	310.81
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	22.37	80.16	1.09	102.53	82.05	110.71
3	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	22.37	80.16	1.09	102.53	-1,174.35	-1,145.69
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	16.61	60.96	1.09	77.57	-1,174.35	-1,166.99
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	16.61	60.96	1.09	77.57	-1,174.35	-1,166.99
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital ( Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(1,800.21)
8	Earnings per Share						
a	Basic	0.15	0.55	0.01	0.71	-10.68	-10.61
b	Diluted	0.15	0.55	0.01	0.71	-10.68	-10.61

**Notes to financial result:**  
1 The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 10 November 2023 and subsequently have been approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 10 November 2023.  
2 In accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the statutory auditors have performed an limited review of the standalone financial results of the Company for the half year ended 30th September, 2023. There are no modifications in the audit report.  
3 The Financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of regulations of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).  
4 As the Company has only one Operating Segment, disclosure under Ind AS 108-Operating Segment is not applicable.  
5 Previous period's figures have been re-grouped/re-classified to render them comparable with the figures of the current period.  
6 Exceptional item in previous year include impairment loss in respect of building for Rs.1,256.40 lakhs on the basis of valuation report dated 25 July 2022 by the registered valuer.  
7 The Financial Results for the half year ended 30th September 2023 is available on the website of the Company <https://adhbhutinfra.in> and the website of BSE i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For ADHBHUT INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.  
Sd/-  
Anubhav Dham  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN:02656812  
Dated : 10/11/2023  
Place: New Delhi

SHREE VIJAY INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN: L45202PB1984PLC018009 Email ID: sviltid1984@gmail.com   Website: www.shreevijay.co.in Registered Office Address: 57-58, Pushp Vihar Agar Nagar Enclave, Ludhiana-141012						
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2023 (Rs. in Lakh)						
Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Yearly Ended		Year to Date	
	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.06.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
<b>1 INCOME</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-
a) Revenue from Operations	-	-	1.25	2.25	-	2.75
b) Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Income (a+b)</b>	-	-	1.25	2.25	-	2.75
<b>2 EXPENSES</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-
a) Cost of Materials Consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
b) Purchase of stock -in-trade	-	-	1.00	1.72	-	2.07
c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade.	-	-	-	-	-	-
d) Employees benefits expenses	0.51	0.30	0.45	0.81	0.90	1.80
e) Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-	-
f) Depreciation and Amortization expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
g) Other Expenses	0.03	0.03	2.36	0.06	3.53	13.29
<b>Total Expenditure (a+b+c+d+e+f+g)</b>	<b>0.54</b>	<b>0.33</b>	<b>-3.81</b>	<b>0.87</b>	<b>6.15</b>	<b>17.16</b>
<b>3 Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before exceptional items, extraordinary items and tax (1-2)</b>	<b>-0.54</b>	<b>-0.33</b>	<b>-2.56</b>	<b>-0.87</b>	<b>-3.90</b>	<b>-14.42</b>
4 Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
<						



